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1 Sa n Ma te o * 113.350 27.725 28.500 28.450 28.675

22 5 4

3136 S ona li S am bhu 9.500 9.500 9.575

3137 A thena  S ew e ll 9 .125

3134 Va lentine  Dute il 9 .100 9.425

3132 A lexis  Bila rde llo 9.575 9.500

3135 M addie  Oste rhoff 9.700

3133 Chloe  A livia  Chang 9.6009.425

3138 A r ia  S uveeracha im ontian 9.325

2 Gy mtowne  SSF * 113.100 27.300 28.575 28.800 28.425

33 3 1

3101 M ia  M onte rrosa 9.225 9.700 9.5759.775

3096 Dylan Blackner 9.175 9.425

3100 A la ina  M endoza 8.900 9.600 9.4259.450

3099 A r ie lle  M e jia -Lopez 9.275 9.575

3 CGA * 113.025 26.875 28.800 28.550 28.800

16 1 3

3040 Ange la  Ryoo 9.000

3042 S anaya  V illanueva 9.000

3035 Char lotte  Kane 8.875 9.700 9.6509.525

3037 Danie lle  Pe te rson 9.650 9.525

3033 S ophia  Ange l 9.450 9.4759.500

3036 Jade  Ow ens 9.675

4 Flips  USA * 112.650 27.900 28.650 28.275 27.825

51 2 5

3078 Har le igh Jorgensen 9.400 9.400

3077 M akayla  Forbes 9.350 9.600 9.300

3081 A r ie l Pe rez  Cace res 9.150 9.300

3076 Kyra  A zca ra te 9.650 9.2259.375

3079 Ava  La rsen 9.500

3080 O livia  Lehm an 9.400

5 Pa c ific  W e st * 112.350 27.125 28.525 28.575 28.125

44 4 2

3121 Zarah Pra tt 9.325 9.525 9.525

3120 Ive lisse  M ora 8.950 9.200

3118 Chloe  La tham 8.850 9.4759.475

3123 Ivanka  S udhir 9.525

3122 A taya  S kinner 9.475 9.4509.575
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6 Dre a m X t re me * 109.925 26.900 27.750 27.550 27.725

65 6 7

3056 S ofia  M ora les 9.175 9.275 9.275

3053 Noe lle  Daugavie tis 8.950 9.075 9.1759.225

3058 Lucy T a illant 8.775 9.200

3057 June  Reynolds 9.400 9.2759.125

7 Rodina  * 107.975 26.100 26.725 27.850 27.300

77 7 6

3125 Grace lyn Aguile ra 8.900 8.875 9.1259.450

3124 T am i Abina 8.850 9.000 9.0509.200

3126 M icae la  Ruiz -Pe rez 8.350 8.850 9.1259.200
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